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TAFT PUBLIC WORKS AUTHORITY
TOWN OF TAFT 2024 Calendar Year
Holiday Closing Schedule

Muskogee County
Monday January 01% New Year’s Day
Monday January 15" Marin Luther King, Jr. Day
Monday February 19 President’s Day
Friday March 29t Good Friday
Monday May 27 Memorial Day
Wednesday June 19 Juneteenth Day
Thursday July 04t Independence Day
Monday September 0279 Labor Day
Monday October 14 Columbus Day
Tuesday November 05 Election Day
Monday November 11 Veteran’s Day
Thursday November 28" Thanksgiving Day
Friday November 29t Day After Thanksgiving
Wednesday December 25® Christmas Day

P.O. Box 313
208 West Seminole Street
Taft, Oklahoma 74463

Taft Public Werks Authority Phone: (918)683-0568
Taft City Hall Phone: (918)683-2203
Fax: (918)686-9459

Filing in Office of the County Clerk at:
AM/PM on

Signed: Debra Culton__ __{must be filed prior to December 15", 2023).




